### SUMMONS

(6269)

STATE OF ALABAMA, )

... 3 5 m

BALDWIN COUNTY. )

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons EMMITT BRYANT, to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at the place of holding same by ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, An Alabama corporation, Assignee of STILL MOTOR CO., INC.

Witness my hand this the 11 day of October, 1964.

Leich-reuch

COMPLAINT

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, An Alabama corporation, Assignee of STILL MOTOR CO., INC.,

PLAINTIFF,

VS:

EMMITT BRYANT,

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

AT LAW

DEFENDANT.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant ONE THOUSAND & 20/100 DOLLARS (\$1,000.20), due on promissory note made by him on the 20th day of May, 1961, and payable on the 1st day of July, 1963, with interest thereon.

Said note provides for attorney's fee of fifteen per cent (15%), which is claimed by the Plaintiff.

Attorney for the Plaintiff

Defendant's address:

Route 1# Daphne, Alabama

EX-11-27-64 ST 27 1984

71

TAYLOR WILKINS, Sheriff By R. R.

SUMMONS

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, An Alabama corporation, Assignee of STILL MOTOR CO., INC.,

PLAINTIFF,

VS:

EMMITT BRYANT,

DEFENDANT.

LAW OFFICE OF FOREST A. CHRISTIAN FOLEY, ALABAMA

LAW OFFICE OF
FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
FOLEY, ALABAMA

### W. S. NEWELL, INC.

RT. 6 - BOX 186 MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

November 1, 1965

m. 6269/2

Mrs. Alice J. Duck Clerk of Circuit Court Bay Minette, Alabama Re: Garnishment for Emmitt Bryant

Dear Mrs. Duck:

On September 20, 1965, we wrote you acknowledging receipt of subject garnishment and asking if we were to withhold a portion of this man's salary against payment of garnishment.

To date, we have not heard from you and this employee assures us that this garnishment has been settled through debtor's court.

not

We have/withheld any money from this man pending a reply from you and we would appreciate hearing from you at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

President

WSN/hew

cc: Mr. Gred Smith, Jr.
Woodnen of World Building
Pritchard, Alabama

November 3, 1965

Mr. William S. Newell Rt. 6, Box 186 Montgomery, Alabama

Re: Associates Discount Corp.

vs: Emmitt Bryant

#### Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated November 1, 1965, and in reply your letter dated September 20, 1965, was referred to Monorable Forest A. Christian, the attorney in this case, and we requested that he write you concerning the garnishment in the above style cause, which he did. I am herewith enclosing a copy of his letter dated September 24th, which is self explanatory, and as for as we know this garnishment has not been settled.

Yours very truly,

Circuit Clerk

Enc. AJD/eb



TO Supplementary Company Company Company	FROM
- Hon. M. S. Butler	Hon. Taylor Wilkins, Sheriff
Sheriff	P. 0. Box 270
Montgomery, Ala.	Bay Mineste, Ala.
Associates Discount Corp. VS Emme	tt Bryant Case #6269   Sept. 30, 1966
MESSAGE:	
Dear Sir:	
	notice and garnishment for service on
	ns't Co. We received the garnishment 1965, but as of this date we have not
received a return on the notice.	Would you check your records and advise
us on this notice as soon as poss	
The second secon	
Thanking you, I am	Yours very truly.
	and the state of t
ORIGINATOR-DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE REPLY TO	signed 20 20 War Wall of the delay
REPLY	
MANUAL A RELOA	
REPLY 1 7 - 9-15-62	
The Deft. Notice was returned I	not found 9-15-65 with the Gar.
10-3-66 Den T	laung deil
SEND PARTS 1 AND 3 INT	ACT-PART T WILL BE RETURNED WITH REPLY
RM-87	REPLIER'S COPY
na ja talan 1904 (1904) ja talan 1906 (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1904) (1 RE	PLIER KEEP FOR FILE COPY

Issued 13 day of September A. D., 1965.

E4-9-15-66

ATTEST:

Clerk

30

eived 13 day of Segt		
onday of		
rved a copy of the within A Que		
W S. Mewell Com	$\widehat{\pi}$	
full Com	el. Co.	
ervice on	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
	The state of the s	
EXECUTED EY SERVING W. She	The second secon	
COPY OF THE WITHIN	eriat e	
IL.S. Newell		
PRESIDENT-W.S.		
Mewell Construction	<b>~</b>	
60,00		
<u> </u>		
This the 15 day of CP 19565		
M. S. BUTLER		
Sheriffy Montgomery County		
By Saralfur		
Deputy Sheriff 19 37 0		
day of & via		
ned and in my cook and	× \	
Hor Touringent	Q 1/1/2 _ \	
Anguiry. NESETTED AT COMICE	Calina LE	
	All to	
SEP 15 1965 2		
M. S. BUTLER, Sheriff		
	74	

### Circuit Court, Baldwin County

No. 62693

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORP.

VS. { Garnishment On Judgment

EMMITT BRYANT

Issued \_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_19\_\_\_

Returnable \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ 19\_\_\_

Forest A. Christian, Atty.

Attorney

Printed by Moore Ptg. Co.

Form 435-3-RELEASE OF GARNISHNER RELEASE OF GARNISHN	IENT
	County, Alabama
RE: ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION vs.	Plaintiff.
EMMITT BRYANT	Defendant.
To: W.S. NEWELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	GARNISHEE
I, Alice J. Duck , Clerk of the Circuit bama, do hereby certify that in the above styled case, Garnish been discharged.	Court of Baldwin County, Alament has been released and Garnishee has
Witness my hand, this the 10th day of October	, 19. <b>66</b>
29	CLERK.

# THE STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County

## Circuit Court

Personally appeared before me, Alice J. Duck, Clerk of the Circuit Court in	and for Baldwin County and State
aforesaid FOREST A. CHRISTIAN	
who being duly sworn, on oath says, that a regular May 1965	
of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, to-wit: on the13th day of .	
19.65 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION	
recovered a judgment against EMMITT BRYANT	
FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE & 00/100 (\$575.00)	for the sum of
besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains wholly unsatisfied and in full for W. S. NEWELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Route 6, Montgomery supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said .EMMITT BRYANT	Alabama,
in	rol, and that he believes process of
is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment.	

6

### W. S. NEWELL, INC.

RT. 6 - BOX 186 MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

September 20, 1965

Mrs. Alice J. Duck Clerk of Circuit Court Bay-Minette, Alabama

6269/2

Dear Mrs. Duck:

We have received copy of Garnishment on Judgment for Emmitt Bryant vs. Associates Discount Corporation.

Emmitt Bryant is employed by this company on an hourly basis and his salary depends on the number of hours he works each week.

Please let us know if we are to withhold a portion of his salary against payment of this garnishment, and if so, what percentage should be withheld.

Thanking you for your reply, we are

Very truly yours,

SEP 21 1965

ALUE I DUCK CLERK

M. & Devell
President (W)

WSN/w

### W. S. NEWELL, INC.

RT. 6 - BOX 186 MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

September 27, 1966

filli

SEP 12 1988

ART I DEC CECSTAL

Mrs. Alice J. Duck Clerk of Circuit Court Baldwin County Bay Minette, Alabama Re: Garnishment -Emmitt Bryant Amount \$575.00

626912

Dear Mrs. Duck:

Enclosed is our check for \$516.06 which represents amounts withheld from subject employee's wages toward payment of the above garnishment.

We realize there is still a balance due of \$58.94. However, since this man is no longer in our employ, we are not in a position to collect this balance.

Very truly yours,

President

Enc.

WSN/hew

cc: Mr. Forest Christian

31-17



### ALABAMA INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT

ORIGINAL FOR ADC

rssociates	de Magio de la completo de la completo. Se transportación de la completo d			FUR ADC
I. Ermest Bryant (Write or Type Buyer's Name Plainly		, residing atNum	ute	Street
	Baldv	in A	Labama	hereby purchase of
Daphne, Alabama City - Postal Zone No.		County	State	
Still Motor Co., Inc.	(Dealer) of the City of			of License Number
New or used   British of Passes	car   Model No.   Type of Bod	y   Serial Number		1
Used Ford   8 60	F.I. Tudor	.		<b>6</b> 118968
O   Meater   W	verdrive Power Steering	Power Brakes	Lifts diti	Con- oning Other X
ther with all equipment and accessories thereon or heres	fter added thereto all of which in cash upon said t	h are included in the t ime price and have d	erm "motor vehicle" as uselielivered a 1957 EO	sed herein, for a total time
or vehicle at an agreed net value of 95.00 such coin or currency of the United States of America as	and I promise to DB	the remainder of sai	(Year and	Make of Trade-In)
or vehicle at an agreed het value of the coin or currency of the United States of America as	at the time of payment shall	be legal tender for the	payment of public and pr	ivate debts,
$\frac{24}{\text{monthly installments of }}$	<u>and a final instal</u>	lment of \$	beginning o	(Month and Day)
continuing on the same day of each month thereafter un ernigned's note of even date herewith which is a separate	il fully paid together with coll instrument and may be detac	ection charges and att hed herefrom.	orney's fees all as provide	ed for and evidenced by the
In consideration of the foregoing I shall be provided	insurance if obtainable as fo	llows:	,	
Check	Insurance Coverages In	cluded in Contrac	ths, effective <u>Hay</u>	20. 1961 19
COVERAGES APPLICABLE TO MOTOF	VEHICLE for Term_			
\$ \$ 0-00 Deductible Collision	i, Comprehensive.	Fire, There a	na Combinea Adaicio	
Road Service.	6.5			•
OTHER INSURANCE COVERAGES It is hereby mutually agreed insurance in	icluded herein, other th	an insurance on th	e car, covers only the	e person whose
Credit Life \$ 32.11 : Acc	ident and Health \$			**************************************
$\mathbf{No}$	insurance included unie	ss checked above)	Topologia	
	or Property Damage	A second of the	a fully nanformed by me Y	hereby acknowledge deliver
Title to said motor vehicle described herein shall ren ne and possession of said motor vehicle. I shall not sell motor vehicle in violation of any State or Federal law	, encumber or lease the vehicles. I will not remove it from !	le or transfer or assign the county or filing dis	any of my interest therei	n or in this contract, or us e without written permissio
n the holder of this contract.		when due or othometer	a headah or full to nerfor	m any of the provisions o
wises herein or in the said note, or it attachment, levy or	execution of other process inc.	aco di anno massable sveit	hout notice or demand and	the holder bereof may, with
notice or demand and with or without process of law ent	el any premises where bare me	.1. The helder many his	t of each cale and each na	rty hereunder shall have th
to and privileges with respect to repossession, result a	nd disposition or process and	to a second the ball mode	have lightlifty until damand	led by me. I promise to ba
demand any balance remaining on the indebtedness are	CI THE DIOCCCOD OF PROSE TORS	1 1 1 attaca to an an an an	a murahagad under this cor	ntract and transfer, set-ove
ingsign to said holder any and all felulus of felulus	promise and an arrangement of the property of			
representations of the respective parties in	Left the tra set toter meters an	d in the "Statement of ated herein. Such righ	ts are cumulative and not r default. I hereby acknow	elective, and their order ledge receipt of a complete
contract in no way restricts their application, waiver of	May delicate billion not consider		to the same of the	
The pronoun "I" as used herein means "We" if mo	CE OF PROPOSED CR		CE	
The understaned hereby takes notice that the credit	insurance coverage checked a	bove is to be purchase	d in connection with the	indebtedness under this sal
tract. This insurance, subject to the acceptance by the	respect to credit accident and	health insurance, cove	rs only the person whose s	signature first appears below
braced in the term of indebtedness that the sales countries in the term of indebtedness that the sales countries is less	. The credit accident and hea	ith insurance coverage	provides that if the insu	ired becomes totally distibling in any gainful occupation
to an accident occurring, or a sickness hist manness	of months in the term of the	sales contract will be I	paid for each day of such	total disability at the rate
thirtieth of the monthly amount beginning with the in-	o be applied to reduce or exti	nguish the indebtedness	e; excess proceeds, if any sl	hall be payable to the insur I due will be paid or credit
mptly to the person entitled thereto. All of the foregoing	g is subject to the provisions of	of the policy or certification	ate of insurance to be issu	ed.
NOTICE TO BUYER: Do Not Sign	This Contract Until	Blank Spaces A	tre Filled In.	
In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand and se		o, 1961	, 19	į
Signed, Scaled and Delivered in presence of:	N.	6	1+ D	
(M) 1516		sign X 6 M	mul 10	YWW (SEA)
- 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Witness	(Credit Life, Health	and Accident Insurance, as the person signing above.)	s included, covers only
hilath X 1 a t	<u> </u>	***********		
WWW NATER	Witness Buyer	r Sign		(SEA
1627.68 Bay Minette	, Alabama		162; 20, 1961	. 19
(Time Balance) (City) For value received, I. (We jointly and severally) pr	(Stat	e)	tor Co. The	
For value received, I. (We jointly and severally) pr	omise to pay to the order of	ULL LLLO Jakovská kolovská	KOKKK(Dealer)	1607.60
STATEEN HUNDRED TWENTY SEV the office of ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION	型が高級。 687 E00 全金金			
ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION	v, South Bend, Indiana in Suc e debts.	m com or currency of	tile Officed Butter of Triner.	
all be legal tender for the payment of public and private 24 monthly installments of \$ 67.8	$\frac{2}{2}$ and a final inst	allment of \$	beginning	; on 20/ 19.
a continuing on the same day of each month thereafter,	together with collection charg	es on each installment	in arrears for a period in e	(Month and Day) xcess of 10 days an amount
of each installment of \$5.00 whichever is the lesser.			In hecome due and mascali	le without notice or dema-
wathan with interest at the highest lawilli contract face a	tier mature, and bara		A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF COLUMN	against any norty thereto. 2
l endorsers and guarantors hereon consent that the time	ings and all homosterd or ex-	emption rights which t	hey may have under or by	virtue of the Constitution
ereto do hereby jointly and severally waive and renounce ws of the state where buyer resides, or any other state of				
	Buy	er x F. ma	nitt Br	ZAM

Buyer

STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS

If no cost of insurance coverage applicable to the motor vehicle is included in this contract. I promise to promptly insure the motor vehicle at my own expense in a company acceptable to the holder hereof against loss by fire, theft and collision for the period of the term of this contract under a policy providing that loss, to deliver to the holder of this contract as our respective interests may appear and to keep such insurance in full force during, said term and policy is subsequently cancelled or expires and I do not furnish replacement insurance immediately, the holder of this contract may but shall not be obligated to highest lawful contract rate until paid.

If any motor vehicle insurance obtained by the holder of this contract under the terms hereof is subsequently cancelled by the insurer and a return premium received therefor are greater than the amount of return premiums, I promise to pay such additional amounts at such time or times as the holder of this contract and myself against loss, the holder may but shall not be obligated to obtain therewith similar insurance from another carrier and if the demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid.

Any, and all refunds or returns of unearned insurance premiums are hereby transferred, set over and assigned to the holder hereof as an additional security may from time to time apply all sums not expended for insurance premiums are hereby transferred. Set over and assigned to the holder hereof as an additional security may from time to time apply all sums not expended for insurance toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

In the event this agreement and title to the motor vehicle is assigned to Associates Discount Corporation, I promise that after such assignment I will settle and calmine against the seller directly with him and agree not to set up any such claim as a defense, counterclaim, set-off, cross complaint or otherwise to any action for the For value received, the undersigned hereby assigns this Contract to Associates Discount Corporation, hereinafter called "Assignee", its successors and assigns and hereby transfers title to the motor vehicle motor vehicle is castled assigns, and warrants that the facts set forth in the Contract are true; that said motor vehicle is free of all liens and encumbrances of whatever nature or kind; that said Contract is genuine right to transfer tille thereto; that the said motor vehicle was sold to the Buyer in a boin after three sales and that the undersigned has no knowledge of any facts which move of the parties thereto is a minor; it less valuable or valueless. If any of the warranties herein one of the parties thereto is a minor; it less valuable or valueless. If any of the warranties herein contained are untrue, the undersigned hereby profinises to purchase on demand this Contract and the note executed concurrently therewith from the Assignee for the balance remaining unpaid on said Contract and said note. If a corporation, s directors to sign. signature must be If a partnership, Ģ ä name of corporation by officer having authority from board one of the partners. ASSIGNMENT γď Dealer Firm Title) pay the first when die, and if the holder repossesses the motor vehicle described in contract executed concurrently with this note the undersigned will purchase the said motor wehicle in accordance with Dealer's Protection Agreement No. 1. without recourse, except that if the maker falls to 5 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION vehicle in it holder for without recourse except that if the holder repossesses the motor vehicle described in the contract exceuted concurrently with this note, the undersigned will purchase said motor vehicle in accordance with Dealer's Protection Agreement No. 1. Pay to ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION without recourse, except that if the holder repossesses the motor vehicle described in the contract executed concurrently with this note, the understand upon demand will pay to the holder 2 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION SSOCIATES DISCOUKT CORPORATION LIMITED REPURCHASE PARTIAL REPURCHASE WITHOUT RECOURSE PULL REPURCHASE WITH RECOURSE condition en unpaid (Dealer) (Dealer) (Dealer) (Dealer 9 or purchase said n and location from balance hereof.

Title

motor m said

الإلككيات والالبا

Title

SIDNEY J. GRAY

Referee in Bankruptcy.

8K-10-S	in the	
1	United States District Court	
المرام المرام	FOR THE	
7/4 /	Southern District of Alabama	***************************************
	Southern Division  N THE MATTER OF	In Proceedings for a Composition and/or Extension Chapter XIII.
(See assum		DARANKENEKCA
	Debtor	
	Bankrept.	
e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	NOTICE OF MEETING OF CREDITORS OR HEAR	ING
[	S HEREBY GIVEN THAT:  A meeting of creditors of the above-named bankrupt,  A hearing in said cause,	
will be !	held at Room 331 United States Court House	in the
city of	Mobile , State of Alabam	a, on the
6th	day of February , 1963 , at 10:00 o'clock A.	.M., to consider and act
upon th	e following matters:	
t tu	Hearing on motion of trustee for dismissal because of failure to comply with the terms extension proposal;	
ing.	Chapter 13 January 2-6-63	
***		*.
* * *		
and trai	nsact such other business as may properly come before the meeting.	

Copy to: Debtor
Debtor's Attorney
Supervisor-Trustee
All Creditors

Dated at Mobile, Alabama January 17, 19, 63

Dess \$/20	Time Called In	Time Wonted	Called In By		Zill_	Deal	or Still	
New or Year Used Built	Make of Automobile	Type of Body	Model Number	No. Cyl.	Tinted	and Equipment:	Cash Sale Price	(2) 3
1/ 60	And the second	F/4,		8	Gloss S	_(Hoctor) S	Discount	
	1-20	- 11 d 3		100	Windows Electric	- Sadio	- 500	
APPROVED:	REJECTED	R-H, L-34 TIME	Licens	o No	Socia	Trong Line	Loss Amount	29%
BY: _ <b>^</b>	X BY:	-Z-172 i			Cond	Drive	Owing S	
Initidî) Initid WRXX RA	TALL AND A STATE OF THE STATE O	Initials Amoun	File Check Disc. &	kod	Tires	Power Brakes	Fquity \$	
WRY RA Amount and I		INA DAS Payments and Initia			Access. Group	Power Steering	Cosh \$	
PRA S	lra lra	***************************************	Paid Ou Repo'd		Average and American		Total Down Paymen	t S
	ets of s 67.8V	1 OF S	. Bad Risi	r C	Total S	·	Unpaid Balance	\$1/60 ==
includes CR. Life	□	INSURAN A.C. ☐ Comp. ☐	CE REQUIRE Ded. Cov. S		TERM Mo	Dealer Cost (No s. S	w) Middle Book (Used)	% of Advance
FUIL -	<u> </u>		occupation of the second of th		Color Married	Number of 1	Dependents $\rightarrow$ ()	
NAME	Carrie dans and an analysis of the second	1 mayor de	The state of the s	Age	Color Single	□ Ages →		
WIFE'S NAME A	Daniel Control	<u> </u>		43	C Divorced		100	
	Rural	Name of		<u> </u>	- 19 G		w Long of 107	How Long In Area
SOUTH TO S	Box No. Box	CPERATOR'S LICE	ed Mill	now King	Townshi	P - marine and a second participation of the second partic	County DATE OF	State
SECURITY NO.		NUMBER AND STA	lte	Single	N <sub>1</sub> ************************************		LICENSE	
Phone Noj+ E S	7-4950 Date	of Birth		ive Wit			How L	lelationship
	Lyman your de	19 2-	City			State	There	
RELATIVES NOT LIVING	soll brille	Nome	The state of the s	1;	Street	City	Storie .	Relationship
WITH YOU V	Wife /-		2-2-	···	Comment of the State of the Sta	Marine A	and the second s	of Commence of the Contract of
Employer Z	an 401	Jek hu	le Co		una of		Phone No.	
Address					pervisor pakly or Mo	T YEAR	Badge No.   Ser	ial No. ii Military
Employment Previous	hayer-	How	Income   Long   Wife	's	Contraction of the Contraction o		Eow	Long (Income
Employer Bank	1	10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	Empl	loyer	- C-C - 1+		<u> </u>	Checking []
with Property Owned	Market Value   /	im't of Mortgage	Mongag	e Paya	ble 19/Name sad	Äddresz) 🚣 . =	in de la company de la comp	Savings  Monthly Payment
Z Yes □ No	Landlord (Name a	nd Address)				1221 1443	July The State of	Monthly Rent
Current Obligation	s and Past Trade Re	ferences	Wasanas II.				n't of Original Bal. Owi	
1. 1. 2.	- 120-	1 manual	man Langue				and particular to the second s	The second secon
2. 2.04			ing the second s	* 	o de la companya della companya dell			
3. R.Q.	Jan 7 Jan	مــــــ						- Section of the sect
Last Car Bought from	LU 19	5> Fmd	(4) Find	mced b	party -	0	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
		ATION VERIFICATI	ON			FOREIG:	n insurance	
CLASS I	_Has been assigned	as determined by	the rating		Agent			
Statement. Class	Verified by: T	Bronch Employ			Company Kind of Coverage		Expires	
In-estigation:	Trac D		3068			***************************************	CONTINUES DE L'ANCIONNE DE	
- 10 15 T	1 1455 (Can)	<u> </u>	195 -	2 - {	and Magnet	<u> </u>	60= 269= FF 110==	
<u> </u>	<u>r george alle allak</u> militari (j. 17. mar) benis ar		77	· / /	0.50	33 ( M	150 150 150	7 3/1/
<u> </u>			D 1	1 10	7 5 0			
A STORY	Jan 0	100 - Oa	M.C.	  Sali	ATER O		PCHASERS STAT	IEMENT /
Ton-1247-X	Printed in U	بهر کردست ۱۰۰	- 17	5"/"	my klen	و ہمرد ° ہ	~ Rellel	ر المالية

| FAMILY | BASIC | DISCOUNT SHEET

3	Date of con	ntract 5/20	)/61.	Bran	(Use stan							and the		ľ
5	D Purchaser	San ì	t B <b>ryant</b>	The state of the s		Rout	e Ome			Daphne	, Ala,			1/2
12	o di chaser	vale a na			.,		reet			City			State	
	Co-signer			<u> </u>		St	reet	:		City			State	- 2,
0	Dealer	Still Mo	otor Co.,		Cit			ette	State	Ala.	F	ranchise [	X )	Used 🗆 🌡
$\mathcal{L}$	New 🗌		(ake	No. Cyl.	Year	Mode	l No.	Body		Serial Nu	nber .	N	lotor Nu	mber
1	Used 📆	Ford	1.00	8	60	F/L	pro-	2dr.				OASLY	1189	7 85v
V	HOME OF		Cdo	Pr. Ad	v. Tr. D.P. Rat	e Air.					m pomist tricinisted with home brinders			14
int No	USE ONLY Dealer Code		Age D.P. E	nd.   Term	S.S.P. No	Inst.   State	City	County     1	Exp. Date	] lns. I	. C. Agt.	Class Ins	A. Ter	r.   Exp
Accou			a and	2,802,1		11 T								7
- B	RANCH DIS	COUNT CO	OMPUTATIO	NS	NADA		₹ Ş							
	,			and the second	RED BOOK KELLEY BL	.ve 🗀	M	price		in the second		<b>s</b>	185	5,00
	Land Carlo				Dealer Cos	it (New)		priceade-in			6.60		125,24	
10	4.09 Z	Total Control		·	Middle Boo	k (Used)	1	down			······································		69	35. Oa
﴿	.00/20	1627.	44	roma or or or expectative (SA)	s 543	and the second process of the second	1	down payme a Cash (Defer	Carried Carrier	aretearer m			116	000
134	7.00 =	1165.	n <b>o</b>		% of Adva	nce 70	Unpui	d Casu (Defer		heck to	***************************************	1		
	a di kalendari kalendari ya kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari ka Maria di Kalendari k	462.6	and the second second	processing processes			I INSU	RANCE			1	s	1160	00
		32.8	Ĉ.	e gode e oceanich de la company	Ordered by	Assoc.	D1	r. 🗌 Pur.		heck for_ o.		 S		TENNINE.
		430.1			Agent					Check for				Tata Lasa Ja
		4000	1.0		Conpany Co. add.					No. S				
The Control	Talle Markettalle († 1866) Geografie en ook verschijn de komme		miericanistrations.	e e formation and a	Exp. Date					Check No. \$				
	Sandr Sandal Sandr Sandra	86.0.	2	70	F. & T.			D.C. SOur check [		) D.A. ) C.R.		S S		
	au apaditudu. National				BATE U	SED:/	\STD.	PREF. SI	PEC. /	) Regular	B.D.	s	26	5 02
					Ck. Proper I			(2) [] (3) C.S. (1) (2) /*(	/ LJ:	) Hold B.	<del></del>	\$		
	8 - 287 - Q	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2.54.41.35		Territory cl		18	2.00				s		
26				ing south	Term of ins		***************************************		nths	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		S		
رطالع <u>ي.</u> رحال		a transmission of the second o	- Marie Carrier Carrie		HAL or Cr	edit Life	5 2 2	56	(2	B.C.	ame	S	01140 9141 (0140 PM)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				1. 411 1.	Old Repub	lic 😿	Travelers	for HAL or Cont.	Cas. 🗍		~~~	******	100 m 100 m	
		CONTRACT	BEEN FILED		BRANCH T			Credit Life		OFFICE	USE ON	LY Tota	1	wysterny
Yes	:: (No: V	What State	vc vc		Credit life			• •					:-  -	
		REMAR	. <b>L.J</b> Specification of the second		Emm		Code	lst Year	2nd Y	ear 🖁 3	d Year	Tota		tatungga enggas
,	interior :				Comprehen D.C. S					Marca Marca			CONTRACTOR CO.	
					Fire & Thei					II.			o de la companya de l	Total F&T-CAC
	and the	ir meren.			C.A.C.					Wind Control				101-0110
	PLA	CE ON CA	RD	Grade	R.& T. 25 - 1					MAZIN				, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
T	NS. CLA	<u>ss</u>	,				ROVAL		Total	سند	insurance	e S		To the second se
				- 1 1 1 1	FL. PL.			Paid		. un unec	Hisurunce	1		
				1	Dealer:	fa 🗹	LA [	] IN []	Ry.	Time Ba	lance	s		128
<del></del>		W. 14	·		Assignmen	Service Control	w cmm	O. 4.4.	(	Amount o		s /6	27	68
			FIRST LI	פביתיים	WR DRA C				Payo "Picl	tble c-up Payn	ent" of		s	
			C.B.	1155	PRA S			ME OFFICE	due				-1 0 /	19 ***
Ι	ATE REC'D H		I.C.	***************************************	Discounted	By:	nc		8	o}# ing	Keg	i. Install.		19 61
2	10 July 10 Jul	ing a samulan sa	P.B.						<b>[</b>	l installm	ent of \$			12:1
÷			F.C.		Approved B	γ:					ffice Only		Mo.	Yr.
	saya a madamata Manazari	errania (m. 1915). 1915 - Paris Mariante, esta (m. 1915). 1916 - Paris Mariante, esta (m. 1915).	T.B.							inal Insi	illment Do	ate [	····	

36. 16. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SEC			10 0000	ACCOUNT NO.	BRANCH TELE F
DURINA ME DE COSE STATO	CITY CO SI DO DE				4269,303-21	MOBILE
1695 855 01	323	BRYANT			695 CO	CARP PRICE
24 110 6 96 24 44	CM		INE		695 GO	1855 00
and the second of the second o	POPULATION .	DAPHNE	ALA	and the second		
	45°				7000	M
TRUE WESTER PROPERTY INCOME	40WW POLICE	200 - 200 - 200		5-20-63	1160 00	1945 See 19 de 1960 S
Medical ITED	TRADE NAME	FOOT TYPE	water a construction with the second	JESUTUS Marination No	OR DEVERED. PR	
GRADE B	CAN 2				omename o como o calendario calcana con calcana de como calcan	PPINCIPAL PAL
i i	cap FORD 8	[F/L 201		04317118	CONTRACTOR ON THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	
STILEMIRECONNE	J-3 CONTRACT O	0M 0h	24	67 82	6-21-61	CONANCE EMANGE
	CAR 2	- MODEL	Garage Tolk		.072.1701	THE BALACE
N WR	cx4. 5-20-61	u 60		The state of the s		1627 68
COVERAGES	LIMITS OF LD	BILITY	19,7 V 17 K 19	74 A. M	WED YEAR	86 02
American	ACTUAL CASH VALUE	gers of the state	time Destroy Office	77 00	tion of the second second	90 VC
#2: PERSONAL EFFECTS	ACTUAL CASH, VALUE	1855 \$ 50	62 00	1.32 00 ·	# 1 to 1 t	167 31
COPIEC LIGHTNING & THANSOOFTAYS	ON ACTUAL CASH VALUE		, \$ \$	***	4	DA (PAYABLE)
	ACTUAL CARH VALUE	The state of the s	5		Approximation of the state of t	er skryweringer
E COMBINED ADDITIONAL COVERAG			*	TW.	And the second s	COST Commence of the COST Commence of the Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost
F TOWING AND LABOR COSTS FAMILY	CLASS I	ILCMENT	, 2 00	7, 2 00	S S	CIDENT CETTY
to a second	TOTAL, PACMALMS &	ැරිද ගර	91 00	1.91 00		32 55
3/12/62 Minda Re	OUNDE TO ME		(1 % // Sim	18 /	13	FANFOLD CHECKED
VERSY WISCHEDULE. Bug.	ok <b>35</b> 536 925 <b>1</b> 0	Contract of the second	K. 85 (2000 ) J.		and the second	DATE INITIAL
	TOTAL \$	ramen in skuptaglagida.	de-file Combinistations	k, en language información en prima e	an statut and the state of the	and the section and experiency experiments constitute and problem of the temperature of the section of the sect
1162 Todayor a off	and comment for	of the same	ooninghaaning til kaasa yiili ja Seesa Kaasa Kaasa Seesa	ingka kapatén ngarét kaptanan samuk Si Sajar	a Sanka, barik barifan onta syde syde biddishamin barik. T	
1/20 - 775	LIFE & Landy	100			Company of the compan	
113,18 genter of free by	George TD and Scholars of			2. State of the state of	And the same of th	Land and the Charge and the contract of the co
INAME OF INCHES	1 40 1 0 o X		Garage Mandage	<b>2-,</b> 5 <u>44</u> )	The house from the land	<u> </u>
SA AY OTHER AC	3 / 3 / 3 / 4 / 4	7. 5/1/4		and State St	and the second s	*>
OTHER AC	13 w 1	grinning grinner view and The state of the s	the second of th		1996 - announces on only consider a samuranting	general accommendation of the property of the second section of the
See A	S COLOR RE		a salah sala			
A Maria Describedados	the contraction of the second contraction of the co		Garage Landing	and the second s	er i manige taler. Austria allama regioni scrippania	Annua Inn audityn (nadty) liddigu romagan romanlufuntaga shi dha (gilin dhandinnum
	TOTAL 3		ok calle	d about NS	Fox for 70.1	O ren Cora agait
DATE OF FIRST PAYMENT	en jost populari, se i mir i i mindi krapisali i skoliki sek kvolik vite vitegen prijemi i vi jeljemi i i	- ZS	1997 - 1997 - 1998   1997 - 1998 - 19	Stephenson or the second secon	The second secon	ang pilangan dalam na ke Gangra (Paladad), dalam di naga Gigido me Maneri Gende digido. Ang pilangan dalam na ke Gangra (Paladad), dalam di naga Gigido me Maneri Gende digido da sa
FINANCE CHAPGE &	gregorianista and agreed the gas transport	2717	d myrene grane er er gelden om er gelden om er	ar and the contract of the con	otect check s	CC TERLS SAVE
EFFECTIVE DATE			es sys 8/	11	The first Medical Control of the Con	esses e eleginos e printes que ministra (manera manera menor elemento).
Control of the second s	Source Commence of the control of th	and the second s		Later the second		- 12 that is a second of the s
FEB. QUOTED / 64 89	ED QUOTED / / BY		totalisma talington setti	ni 1985. David sa saraji sa sa	a vitania (K. 1	and the second s
annis translationes s'annais es en sei sistema en morques s'annistis la man magachaphacht maisteannagh i rain LO	nije na sakonominej kalije istorancje i Moreko noboroma voja kije na je movembo sako.	onnounced LL	<u> </u>	to a service of the second service of the service o	Santa and Sala and a harm the spills	region de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de
	STOLD BALANCE S.		Life Light Constitution			
DATE: DA	NYCLD BALANCE Society. 176 Page and security Sp. BAC Supplement		14/ 21/	at the back in the second of	2	in a green or the standard Control of the designation between the configurations of the standard or the standard or the standard of the standa
the Col. BAR 2 metric special and interpret to continue	C & Old Lagrander Const.	- 1920.	Later Commencer of the	and the second s	State of the second sec	tangan ng mangan gapangan ng mangang ng manang ng
	PREBATE & Accommodate Company	Francisco (filosoposis)		and substitute to a literal substitute of the su	- Said Lander - 6	get bed a substitute of the second of
	AMCORP. Sometime transfer	Grown 16	15 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the configuration of the c		the state of the s
	E. L. P. C. B. P. S. Const. Company Company	The said of the sa	garatas	Alan egyitti en Sayayik en en en en e en en e en en e en en en	kanne mer mer er e	onglest to the theory and make a superanterior part of the property and property and the superanterior to the supe
	TAL REBATE Summerous	tuanimi filipla	Ly Miles		. 100 AL 11 KC	9 10 16 6 LZ1 0
NET BAL QUOTED'S	ET WAL QUOTED &	TART (	(EV. 5/59) DO	NOT WRITE	ON REVERSE SIC	E PRINTED IN CS. A.
- All Care and American Administration of the part of						ى ئەسىمىيى سەرىيىنىيىنىيىنىيىنىيىنىڭ ئەلىرىنىيىنىڭ ئەرىلىدىنىيىنىڭ ئەلىرىنىيىنىڭ ئالىرىنىيىنىيىنىڭ يايىلىنىڭ ئ ئالىرىنىيىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرىنىڭ ئالىرى

Time Time	Called	1.00	ere er ernatjanski menem	entina asan kapan (masaka)	taga <b>jiya fi f</b> inganan gina	e e trata e quatra e e trata e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Deta 5/10 Called in Wanted	In By			aler <u></u>		
	Model No. Number Cyl.		s and Equipment:	Cash Sale		
		Tinted Glass S	(Hooter S	Incl. Acco	32. (1	) S
1 60 Ford F/4		Electric Windows	Acdio	Discount If Any		14 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 -
Irade 57 Ford R-4.6-300	-	Electric	Auto.	500 S Trade in	<u> </u>	
APPROVED NEJECTED TIME	License No.	Socis	Cver-	Less Amor	1710	29
BY: BY:	· ·	Cond.	Drive	Owing	¥	N. A. Carlon
Initials Initials Initials Amount	Filos Chocked	W.S.W.	Power Brakes	Equity	\$	******
WELL RA BE SNR DAS Amount and Initials No. Payments and Initials	Disc. & Local	Access. Group	Power Steering	Cosh	\$ <del></del>	
PRA S LRA	Paid Out [	e de la Caracacacacacacacacacacacacacacacacacaca	an and a standard and a second	Total Dow	n Payment	a ayaa ayaana aa aa aa S
	Repo'd	Total	2			******************
TERMS: 2 PAYM'TS OF \$ 67,8 V 1 OF S INSURANCE	Bod Risk []	:	Doglar Cost (	Unpaid Ba New) Middle Bo		of Advance
INCLUDES F. & T. C.A.C. Comp. De		TERM Mo	os. \$	s / 74	ا ند	869
TULL - A - A - A - A	and the second of the second control of the	Color Married	Number o		> n   .	
NAME to make bryant	// \/ Age (	Single	_ G Ages →			
WIFES A A	4/3	Divorced	U Sez ->			
ARISEN City	Dode	3 00	Zeri wesi k	How Long at This Address	Poy Lin Re	
Ruzd - Nome of	VI. 111 7		avitysekovetis ji jej ki.			
/ SOCIAL OPERATOR'S LICENSE	2.61626 F. J.	/ , Townshi	<u> </u>	DATE OF	Sk	<u> </u>
SECURITY NO. NUMBER AND STATE	li Single	Service .		LICENSE	Relatio	
Phone No. 14 50 Date of Birt.	Live Wift	<b>1</b>				, resure
ADDRESS 19 Zone 19 le	City		State		How Long There	
NEAREST RELATIVES SOLE WILL A. E.	Marine Marine	,	Ata	- Alle,	ياستقر	
NOT LIVING Name Name With You Wife A	s s	and the	City	State  State	po de la secono dela secono de la secono dela secono d	Relations
		Comment of the same of the sam		- Carrier Marie Carrier Carrie		
Asthadian ON A 40 pel hale		How Long 📝 me of	1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Phone No.		× <del></del>
/ Madrige Out		pervisor eklv or Mo	onthly T	Badge No.	Sprint M	o. if Milite
	come // 4/)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 22090 110.	17	
Previous How Los Employer	ng   Wife's   Employer	Crede Ad	otel 15	on Mandela	How Long	, market and the state of the s
Benk		1		V · · · ·		ocking [ vings [
Property Owned Market Value Am't of Mortgage	Mortgage Payah	ele to Name and	Address)	المستراك المسترات	Month	hly Payme
☑ Yes Landlord (Name and Address)					Month	bly Rent
Current Obligations and Past Trade References			Item	Am't of Original Indebtedness	Bal. Owing or Date Closed	Monthl Paymer
1. 1/		annaeria.	w		Date Olosea	1 dymes
2. 2.00	A Comment of the Comm					1
3. 72 000	***************************************			*****		
Lost Car	/ Financed by		0			C Annual Control
Bought from Sell 1957 Forms (4	y 15%	market June	<u> </u>		·	
INSURANCE CLASSIFICATION VERIFICATION		5 J	FORE	ign insurance	l B	
CLASS Has been assigned as determined by the	rating	Kgent				
Statement, Class Verified by:		Compony				
branch implantation		Kind of Coverage			Expires	gradinista reserventa
Investigation: 68/1955 Cent 14-53 781	$\frac{2^{\circ}}{-o}$ $\frac{1}{-o}$ $\frac{1}{-o}$	Tal Brand	EL-55 6	60 - 26	. 7º 5	2 july
Ishardant heel white 4-54 19:	(42 - ,=	(m) 10-	SS Red	At 161	1) 0 - Company - 1, 1000	-ul
The sand 128 & and end Me	77-84 A.	5000	PIL B		1900-	2/6/
1-36	1 100	7 - 0		71-		5
Tail of a series	A-2 /95	<u>i lindi</u> Mireko o	· Dat Kow	James .	e errarensi	
Butter 124 - Total de l'interin USDan Lene	· / 43×4×1/	I D'Lean	e hit "	en anden		ew l

All Aller	e e e en en en em entre en en en e <mark>n entre en en</mark>	Va		. 2	/2.5,	/ 2		ACCOUNT	13/	7,265 11265,	303-2	1
L.C.DUE L.C.PD. DUE INSIALM	LNY BALANCE	PAL ACCORT	OSSIA ACCOUNT	PA DANE	2D AMT	ANET	2001/3197	ACCOONS	SHORT			SHUR!
12/61 91 8 50,	وبالمنافذ والمحارب المحاشين والانتهاء	AGS,OURS	M47.17.17.17.17.1	11/170	50.00 H			d from of				
11/6/8/12	1507,07			11118	50.001			d frym of				
1 126 miles	100 <b>1</b> 100 000				10.00				V.J. 51. 85			
			,		1.4							
	, 10, 135, 07		4		70 77 T N	Q - 44						
to to part part	ta di			77 93.	10.00 E	di .						
6/9 H m/ 3	A PAGE OF	Z.		64991	10.009	4						
7 (12)	.00   1200.07		,			Û.						
18/27 Jul		7.4				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	أعنتنا			ļ · · ·		
76 7 A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	0 [ 1107.07			£						ومان والمادات المستح ومساري ورواد اليمار		
	.40 1.455.47					. ķ	ļ`			ļ		
							1			ļ		
	, 99 j. n.j. n.1995. 97		<u>.</u>				1					
11/9/6	i v     iii.999.497		ļ			4				4		
12/6 7		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	2,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m,,m					urtuu dandii edhaadeedayayaa uu ahaada urtee	and the second second			han ar an anadar pelanan dan birligin d
	, yo 1 100% . v7											
and the common community of the contract of th	· 22			:								
	<b>.</b>		i 		a Committee of the Comm	1				-		
and the second contract of the second contrac	, y <u>0</u>		ļ	1.74		200	1			4		
And the state of t		1 1.4.2		: 	<u></u>						ļ	h
	. V9   1234,44						4			4		(:
		lega.				. (200	1					
Address of the control of the contro	. 12.92.41		·			- 88	1				ļ	
	10 11 1105.97											
	199 : 1886,07 199 : 1889,07 :	(*\ 							and the second s	lands resummer sections are summer.		prince abates a state risk of the result of
	.00 1 1257.97 .00 1 1202.97		i i ii iii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii i			1 1						
and the second s	.00 1 S159.V7			}	*							
			1		The second secon				İ			
the same and the s	Bulling and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and a second a	and the second second										
7/1/2	187 - 18 - 16 187	1			Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna							()
					A)							
			¥	1	And a second							-
	5. (a. )				-					11		
Application of the second section of the sec	antimorphic and a second resistance and the				No.					. ļ j	ļ	
3/16/6 X ( Kastes XIII /	TALA Comprise SH	10 26	va 3/16	Ż.	in a section of the s						·	
3/16/62 Chapter XIII /i 1/16/62 file 242 to ;	No mai Wiooda	13 98	2		Marine de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya					4	ļ	
Follow Made and to	Land to the second transfer and transfer	13. H	}	444		ļ					ļ	
The second secon		and the second s	A Commence of the Commence of							and alapsa are some a		- The committee to be be the second of the committee of t
				Backer phon	1							ļ
						1		ļ			ļ	
	A super-	.1	İ	<u> L</u>	**************************************			l				
\$\$	V.	,	. g 1 1 5 . ž			- 1	mark.	<u> </u>	er filt	$\mathcal{F}_{n} = \{S_{n+1}\}$	4,1	NEWS N

13.

ADDRESS: Balance due en your Account Empense of repossessing and solling Total Loss credits due: Accepted high bid for car Insurance return premium Other Orecits Paid thur D. C. Total Gradits Allowed

Deficience Relance